
PUNTI VINTE PARI PERSE G.FATTI G.SUBITI DIFF.RETE

OLIMPIA COLLE 3 1 0 0 15 11 4

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO 3 1 0 0 10 8 2

NGM FIRENZE WATERPOLO 3 1 0 0 8 6 2

BENFICA PALLANUOTO 3 1 0 0 12 11 1

VOLTERRA PALLANUOTO 3 1 0 0 8 7 1

CASTELFIORENTINO UISP 0 0 0 1 11 12 -1

BUTTERFLY PALLANUOTO 0 0 0 1 7 8 -1

POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 0 0 0 1 8 10 -2

DIMENSIONE N P PONTEDERA 0 0 0 1 6 8 -2

POGGIBONSI PALLANUOTO 0 0 0 1 11 15 -4

Olimpia Colle Poggibonsi Pallanuoto 15 - 11
Castelfiorentino UISP Benfica Pallanuoto 11 - 12 Nr Gol
NGM Firenze Waterpolo Dimensione N P Pontedera 8 - 6 1
Azzurra Nuoto Prato Polizportiva Amatori Prato 10 - 8 2
Volterra Pallanuoto Butterfly Pallanuoto 8 - 7 3
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CERRETELLI 3 8 3
PATRACCHINI 2 9 1
PAOLI 1 10 2
SFERRINO 1 11 1

12
13
14
15

All.
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CERRETTELLI

        CAMPIONATO PALLANUOTO 2013/14

               SERIE B Uisp - 1 Giornata

TABELLINO PARTITA
1^ giornata - Firenze 19/01/2014

CLASSIFICA MARCATORI

Atleta
ZOMPETTI
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